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Hi gh I ndividual Overall Beef
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Cont est ant Nane

Rhi annon Br anch
Kael yn Bender
Thomas Crone
Sarah Innis

Cl ay Sundberg
Eri c Shafer

Li z Beer

Austin Hubbel |
Carter Cual andri

Team Nane

Mari on County

Nobl e County 4H
Edgar County
Rushvil | e FFA
LaSal | e County 4H
Mari on County

El khart County #1
Rushvil | e FFA
LaSal | e County 4H

Zach Wansl ey Renssel aer #1
Mason Cordon Rushvil |l e FFA

Mal | ory Lawrence VEBO

Mark Jaruis El khart County #1

DIl on Shioss
Bryce Jordan
Kyl e Al bregts
Leah Jacobs
Russel | Pl um er
Tyl er Foster
Luke Schr ader
Keith Al tnman
Wes Moor e

Jake Pettigrew
Conner Cross
Robbi e Sheets
Emma Freebairn
Et han Bontrager

Colunbia Gty FFA Gold
East ern Hancock Bl ue
McCut cheon FFA

East ern Hancock Wite
Sout hern Wl ls #2

DeKal b | ndi ana

Colunbia Gty FFA Gold
White County - | ndividual
Sout hern Wl ls #2
Colunbia Cty FFA Maroon
East ern Hancock Bl ue
Colunmbia Cty FFA Maroon
LaSal | e County 4H

El khart County #2

Tyl er Hannon Renssel aer #1
Rylie MIler McCut cheon FFA
Anna Hannon Renssel aer #2
31 Brandon Crouse East ern Hancock Wiite
32 Eli N elsen I ndi vi dual #1
33 Keegan Padgett Clinton County 4H Li ght Wi ght
34 Ashl ey Peterson Renssel aer #1
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Pai ge Longstreth
Bail ey Sigrist
Harl ey Lum ey
Reed Heberling
Josh Wat son
Drew Lanke
Makena Jones
Grace Schrader
Jackson Sills
Greta Yoder
Brad Johnson
Austin Walter
Evan Wtte
Cara Bowyer
Luke Wechter
Hayden Kel t ner
Par ker Jordan

Renssel aer #1

Mari on County - | ndividual
McCut cheon FFA
Taylorville FFA - 1ndividual
East ern Hancock Wite
Colunmbia Cty FFA Maroon
WEBO

Colunbia Gty FFA Gold
Sout hern Wl ls #1

El khart County #3
Colunbia Gty FFA Gold
LaSal | e County 4H

East ern Hancock Bl ue

Mari on County

Nobl e County 4H

Pearl City - Individual
Renssel aer #2

Sam Jones Sout hern Wells #3

Bl ake Danner White County - | ndividual
54 Hunter Fisher DeKal b | ndi ana - | ndivi dual
55 Cooper House McCut cheon FFA
56 Truman Maxwel | Renssel aer #3
57 Abbi Schrader Colunbia Cty FFA Maroon
58 Nate Bowser El khart County #2
59 Emly Tricker Sout hmont FFA - | ndi vi dual
60 Josie Rinehold DeKal b | ndi ana
61 Jada Johnson Sout hern Wl ls #2
62 Landon LaRowe DeKal b | ndi ana
63 Devon Wite Mari on County

64 Brandt Couch Southern Wells #1

65 Brandt Wl den Eastern Hancock Gold

66 Karson Patton Clinton County 4H Li ght Wi ght
67 Kirsten Spall VEBO

68 Bail ey Hunt DeKal b #1 - I ndividual

69 Seyanna Ruddy Li vi ngston/ McC ean 4H

70 Lily Steinke Renssel aer #3

71 Trinity Wne Sout hern Wells #3

72 Chase Tayl or DeKal b I ndi ana

73 Dalton Davis WEBO
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Tucker Marrs
Sanmuel Law ence
Mackenzi e Padgett
Mackenzi e Burgin
Graci e VanW enen

Tabul ated by W nJudge

-Page 1 -

Edgar County

Nobl e County 4H

Clinton County 4H Heavy Wi ght
Edgar County

Renssel aer #3

visit w njudge.com

Ti e Breakers
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222
219

229
211

227
222
219

227
218
217
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214
207

220
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217
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229
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234
197

200
195

211
204

229
222
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206
203

785
784
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Pl ace Contestant Nane Team Nane Score Ti e Breakers
79 Russell Locker Eastern Hancock Wite 168 40
80 Hal ey Jackson Clinton County 4H Heavy Wi ght 168 38
81 SamBurtsfield El khart County #1 167 45
82 Kaitlyn Tricker Sout hmont FFA - | ndi vi dual 167 43
83 Jacob Hi nshaw Li vi ngston/ M ean 4H 167 41 215
84 Coy Wal ker Clinton County 4H Heavy Wi ght 167 41 209
85 Nash Smith Clinton County 4H Medi um Wi gh 167 35
86 Loren Matl ock Eastern Hancock Gold 166
87 Mark Pruviance McCut cheon FFA - | ndivi dual 165
88 Kade Paton Clinton County 4H Heavy Wi ght 164 46
89 Megan Mench East ern Hancock Bl ue 164 45
90 Anna Landstrom Li vi ngston/ M ean 4H 164 40
91 Cal eb Wansl ey Renssel aer #2 163 41
92 Kira Munsey Sout hern Wl ls #1 163 39
93 El aina Steiner Eastern Hancock Gold 163 37
94 Abby Tayl or Nobl e County 4H 161 43
95 Jarrett Spher El khart County #3 161 40
96 Cordon Sel ke Clinton County 4H Li ght Wei ght 160 42
97 Cassondra Watson Eastern Hancock Gold 160 40
98 Justin Sl abaugh El khart County #1 159
99 Shel by Butl er Clinton County 4H Li ght Wi ght 157
100 Bryce Hayden Renssel aer #2 155
101 Brandi Hendersen El khart County #2 154 38 205
102 Garrett Tura Clinton County 4H Medi um Wi gh 154 38 177
103 N ck Bowers El khart County #2 152
104 Grant Kuppl er DeKal b #1 - I ndividual 151
105 Bl ake Peterson Renssel aer - | ndividual 150
106 Logan Coffel Sout hern Wells #3 146
107 Jarred Stone Renssel aer #3 143 36
108 Gavin Erb El khart County #3 143 30
109 Ilan Sherer Edgar County 138
110 Harm Smith dinton County 4H Medi um Wi gh 133
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